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CGLEASON GLMCLM17 05/01/2020 16:45 Madison County FYE 2020 PAGE
Docket of Claims
Release date from 05/04/2020 thru 05/04/2020
Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number  Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
001 ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFTWARE, LLC 204919 05/04/2020 04/20/2020 2409 9050420 28,980.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-180-581 ELECTION SUPPORT 3/10/2020 1126896 03/25/2020 28,980.00
001 ALEX BREELAND 204920 05/04/2020 04/20/2020 2410 9050420 §14.65
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 104162020C 04/16/2020 8.05
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 104162020D 04/16/2020 25.30
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 104052020F 04/05/2020 23.00
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 101092020B 04/09/2020 25.30
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 104052020A 04/05/2020 31.05
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 104052020D 04/05/2020 32.20
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 104072020A 04/07/2020 31.05
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 104052020C 04/05/2020 31.05
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 104072020B 04/07/2020 25.88
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 104092020A 04/09/2020 24.15
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 104112020A 04/11/2020 24.15
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 104112020B 04/11/2020 23.00
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 104122020A 04/12/2020 31.05
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 104132020A 04/13/2020 10.93
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 1041220208 04/12/2020 15.53
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 1041320208 04/13/2020 23.00
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 104132020C 04/13/2020 24.15
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 104052020E 04/05/2020 14.38
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 1041420208 04/14/2020 14.38
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 104162020A 04/16/2020 21.85
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 104152020B 04/16/2020 32.20
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 104152020A 04/15/2020 23.00
001 CDE INTERGRATED SYSTEMS, INC 204921 05/04/2020 04/20/2020 2411 945,00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-200-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 1196370 04/06/2020 945.00
001 S41 SYSTEMS, INC 204923 05/04/2020 04/20/2020 2412 385.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-101-581 IMAGE EXPORT PROJECT 26856 03/31/2020 385.00
001 COTHERN COMPUTER SYSTEMS INC 204924 05/04/2020 04/20/2020 2413 2,787.50
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-152-544 AS400 PROGRAMMING SUPPORT 003792 04/16/2020 1,250.00
001-101-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 003792 04/16/2020 1,537.50
001 AT&T MOBILITY, LLC 204925 05/04/2020 04/21/2020 2414 709.83
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-103-502 FLEET TRACKING 03/31/2020 262.90
001-151-502 FLEET TRACKING 03/31/2020 131.45
001-152-502 FLEET TRACKING 03/31/2020 52.58
001-265-502 FLEET TRACKING 03/31/2020 105.16
001-412-502 FLEET TRACKING 03/31/2020 157.74
001-412-502 REPLACES TRANS 204836 03/31/2020
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001

001

001

001

Name of Claimant

MS STATE UNIV EXTENSION SERVICE
Account Number
001-631-701

BUTLER SNOW
Account Number
001-200-550

C SPIRE WIRELESS
Account Number
001-100-502
001-101-502
001-102-502
001-103-502
001-104-502
001-120-502
001-121-502
001-122-502
001-151-502
001-152-502
001-154-502
001-160-502
001-162-502
001-163-502
001-166-502
001-167-502
001-169-502
001-262-502
001-265-502

ROBERT J YOUNG COMPANY
Account Number
001-100-603
001-101-533
001-101-603
001-102-603
001-103-603
001-104-603
001-152-603
001-160-603
001-161-533
001-161-603
001-162-533
001-162-603
001-163-603
001-166-533
001-166-603
001-168-603
001-180-603
001-200-603

Desc
GRANTS

Desc
CONTINI

Desc
PHONE
PHONE
PHONE
PHONE
PHONE
PHONE
PHONE
PHONE
PHONE
PHONE
PHONE
PHONE
PHONE
PHONE
PHONE
PHONE
PHONE
PHONE
PHONE

Desc
OFFICE
OFFICE
OFFICE
OFFICE
OFFICE
OFFICE
OFFICE
OFFICE
OFFICE
OFFICE
OFFICE
QOFFICE
OFFICE
OFFICE
OFFICE
OFFICE
OFFICE
OFFICE

GLMCLM17 05/01/2020 16:45 Madison County FYE 2020

Docket of Claims
Release date from 05/04/2020 thru 05/04/2020

Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim
# Date Date Number  Number Amount
204939 05/04/2020 04/24/2020 2415 5,061.54
ription Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
& SUBSIDIES 204509 04/08/2020
204944 05/04/2020 04/27/2020 2416 9050420 3,000.00
ription Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
UING DISCLOSURE 10258432 04/10/2020
204945 05/04/2020 04/27/2020 2417 2,029.02
ription Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
SERVICE 30543693 04/25/2020
SERVICE 30543693 04/25/2020
SERVICE 30543693 04/25/2020
SERVICE 30543693  04/25/2020
SERVICE 30543693 04/25/2020
SERVICE 30543693 04/25/2020
SERVICE 30543693 04/25/2020
SERVICE 30543693 04/25/2020
SERVICE 30543693 04/25/2020
SERVICE 30543693 04/25/2020
SERVICE 30543693 04/25/2020
SERVICE 30543693 04/25/2020
SERVICE 30543693 04/25/2020
SERVICE 30543693 04/25/2020
SERVICE 30543693 04/25/2020
SERVICE 30543693 04/25/2020
SERVICE 30543693 04/25/2020
SERVICE 30543693 04/25/2020
SERVICE 30543693 04/25/2020
204952 05/04/2020 04/27/2020 2418 9050420 10,319.33
ription Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
SUPPLIES 3628016 04/21/2020
MACHINE RENTAL 3628016 04/21/2020
SUPPLIES 3628016 04/21/2020
SUPPLIES 3628016 04/21/2020
SUPPLIES 3628016 04/21/2020
SUPPLIES 3628016 04/21/2020
SUPPLIES 3628016 04/21/2020
SUPPLIES 3628016 04/21/2020
MACHINE RENTAL 3628016 04/21/2020
SUPPLIES 3628016 04/21/2020
MACHINE RENTAL 3628016 04/21/2020
SUPPLIES 3628016 04/21/2020
SUPPLIES 3628016 04/21/2020
MACHINE RENTAL 3628016 04/21/2020
SUPPLIES 3628016 04/21/2020
SUPPLIES 3628016 04/21/2020
SUPPLIES 3628016 04/21/2020
SUPPLIES 3628016 04/21/2020

PAGE

Approved/Disapproved

5,061.54

3,000.00

254.61
561.38
51.38

113.60

113.37
94.16
47.08
47.08

182.26

102.76
51.38
51.38

102.76
51.38
85.57
34.19
51.38

188.14

355.16

1,111.95
1,315.50
375.15
494 .64
722.17
25.85
25.85
119.62
717.00
77.28
255.75
29.92
93.28
421.95
188.80
2,477.62
108.33
25.85
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Name of Claimant

ROBERT J YOUNG COMPANY
Account Number
001-220-533
001-220-603
001-265-603
001-631-603

MIDSOUTH ELEVATOR, LLC
Account Number
001-151-544

DEVINEY RENTAL & SUPPLY
Account Number
001-151-543
001-151-646
001-220-646

QUALITY CHEMICAL & SUPPLY INC
Account Number
001-151-645
001-151-645

SCOTT PENN, INC.

Account Number
001-151-543
001-151-681
001-151-644

GOLDMAN INTERPRETING SERVICES
Account Number
001-166-581

ANITA E WRAY
Account Number
001-102-460
001-102-460
001-102-455
KAREN S. ROWZEE
Account Number
001-161-559

JACKSON DATA PRODUCTS, INC
Account Number

001-102-603

001-102-603

001-102-603

CANTON MUNICIPAL UTILITIES
Account Number
001-220-581
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Madison County FYE 2020
Docket of Claims

Release date from 05/04/2020 thru 05/04/2020

Trans Release Claim
# Date Date
204952 05/04/2020 04/27/2020
Description Invoice
OFFICE MACHINE RENTAL 3628016
OFFICE SUPPLIES 3628016
OFFICE SUPPLIES 3628016
OFFICE SUPPLIES 3628016
204956 05/04/2020 04/27/2020
Description Invoice
MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 3654835
204957 05/04/2020 04/27/2020
Description Invoice
EQUIP REPAIR IV86543
OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS Iveesas
OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS IV86596
204958 05/04/2020 04/27/2020
Description Invoice
JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 188936
JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 189026
204959 05/04/2020 04/27/2020
Description Invoice
EQUIP REPAIR 25053
REPAIR PARTS 25055
SMALL TOOLS 25060
204961 05/04/2020 04/27/2020
Description Invoice
INTERPRETING SERVICES 711037
204962 05/04/2020 04/27/2020
Description Invoice

CLERK FEE FOR COURT RECORD
ASSISTING ELECTION COMMISSIONE
COUNTY REGISTRAR

204963 05/04/2020 04/27/2020

Description Invoice
TRANSCRIPTS
204964 05/04/2020 04/27/2020
Description Invoice
OFFICE SUPPLIES 16139-0
OFFICE SUPPLIES 16436-0
OFFICE SUPPLIES 16529-0

204972 05/04/2020 04/27/2020
Description Invoice
SEWER CLEAN OUT INV1938

Claim
Number

#

Check
Number

2418 9050420
Date P.O.
04/21/2020
04/21/2020
04/21/2020
04/21/2020

2419
Date
04/15/2020

P.O.

2420

Date
04/14/2020
04/15/2020
04/21/2020

P.O.

2421

Date
04/09/2020
04/16/2020

P.O.

2422
Date
04/14/2020
04/16/2020
04/22/2020

P.O.

2423
Date
04/21/2020

P.O.

2424 9050420
Date P.O.
04/24/2020
04/28/2020
04/28/2020

2425
Date
04/17/2020

P.O.

2426

Date
04/02/2020
04/20/2020
04/23/2020

P.O.

2427 9050420
Date P.O.
03/30/2020

Claim
Amount

10,319.33
Amount

1,325.00
Amount

565.81
Amount

1,037.62
Amount

200.75
Amount

150.00
Amount
3,797.75
Amount
43.20
Amount
287.69

Amount

6,700.70
Amount

Approved/Disapproved

(CONTINUED)

1,149.90
508.72
48.35
25.85

1,325.00

10.76
49.99
505.06

513.60
524.02

39.95
110.90
49.90

150.00

376.00
1,000.00
2,421.75

43.20

34.59
207.00
46.10

6,700.70
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Docket of Claims
Release date from 05/04/2020 thru 05/04/2020
Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
001 BUFKIN MECHANICAL, INC 204973 05/04/2020 04/27/2020 2428 92050420 100.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-220-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 74735 04/22/2020 100.00
001 DEPENDABLE PEST SERVICE, INC. 204974 05/04/2020 04/27/2020 2429 1,125.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-220-580 PEST CONTROL 204307 01/15/2020 375.00
001-220-580 PEST CONTROL 205003 02/11/2020 375.00
001-220-580 PEST CONTROL 205719 03/09/2020 375.00
001  GRAINGER 204975 05/04/2020 04/27/2020 2430 9050420 485.00
Account Number Description Invoice ¥ Date P.O. Amount
001-220-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 9504663726 04/14/2020 485.00
001 GULF STATES DISTRIBUTORS 204976 05/04/2020 04/27/2020 2431 9050420 900.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-200-613 LAW ENFORCEMENT SUPPLIES 1340335-IN 04/17/2020 900.00
001  MADISON COUNTY COOP 204977 05/04/2020 04/27/2020 2432 5.95
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-220-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 677711 04/20/2020 5.95
001 MANNSDALE ANIMAL CLINIC, LLC 204978 05/04/2020 04/27/2020 2433 216.84
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-200-581 CANINE OFFICE VISIT 55217 04/17/2020 216.84
001 MID-SOUTH UNIFORM & SUPPLY 204979 05/04/2020 04/27/2020 2434 20.83
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-200-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 604286 04/22/2020 20.83
001 MISSISSIPPI AG COMPANY, INC. 204980 05/04/2020 04/27/2020 2435 24.01
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-220-681 REPAIR PARTS P3865S1 04/21/2020 24.01
001 NAPA AUTO PARTS OF CANTON 204981 05/04/2020 04/27/2020 2436 7.85
Account Number Description Invoice #§ Date P.O. Amount
001-220-681 REPAIR PARTS 346622 04/22/2020 7.85
001 OZBORN COMMUNICATIONS, LLC 204982 05/04/2020 04/27/2020 2437 9050420 83.50
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-200-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 20960 04/22/2020 16.50
001-200-547 RADIO REPAIRS 20961 04/08/2020 45.00
001-200-547 RADIO REPAIRS 20963 04/27/2020 22.00
001 SOUTHERN CONNECTION POLICE SUPPLIES, LLC 204983 05/04/2020 04/27/2020 2438 2,135.76
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-220-691 UNIFORMS/WEARING APPAREL 14729 03/12/2020 795.00
001-220-691 UNIFORMS/WEARING APPAREL 15002 04/22/2020 71.98
001-220-691 UNIFORMS/WEARING APPAREL 15014 04/23/2020 199.96
001-200-691 UNIFORMS/WEARING APPAREL 15026 04/24/2020 49.99
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Release date from 05/04/2020 thru 05/04/2020

Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number  Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
001 SOUTHERN CONNECTION POLICE SUPPLIES, LLC 204983 05/04/2020 04/27/2020 2438 2,135.76 (CONTINUED)
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-200-691 UNIFORMS/WEARING APPAREL 15027 04/24/2020 149.97
001-200-691 UNIFORMS/WEARING APPAREL 14722 03/12/2020 149.95
001-200-613 LAW ENFORCEMENT SUPPLIES 14726 03/12/2020 269.00
001-200-691 UNIFORMS/WEARING APPAREL 14998 04/22/2020 149.97
001-200-691 UNIFORMS/WEARING APPAREL 15000 04/22/2020 149,97
001-200-691 UNIFORMS/WEARING APPAREL 15004 04/22/2020 149.97
001 SMITH SHELLNUT WILSON, LLC 204984 05/04/2020 04/27/2020 2439 683.59
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-100-581 MANAGEMENT FEES 645-035310 04/06/2020 683.59
001 ARAMARK UNIFORM & CAREER APPAREL, INC. 204991 05/04/2020 04/28/2020 2440 9050420 88.28
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 1538938161 04/15/2020 21.22
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 1538938162 04/15/2020 11.46
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 1538938164 04/15/2020 11.46
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 1538943981 04/22/2020 21.22
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 1538943982 04/22/2020 11.46
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 1538943984 04/22/2020 11.46
001 TERRY SERVICE, INC. 204993 05/04/2020 04/28/2020 2441 5,214.79
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 71291 04/14/2020 1,890.00
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 71183 04/06/2020 455.00
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 71289 04/14/2020 1,820.00
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 71290 04/14/2020 215.585
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 71292 04/14/2020 388.24
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 71377 04/17/2020 446.00
001 ENTERGY 204995 05/04/2020 04/28/2020 2442 9050420 2,897.29
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-151-510 UTILITIES 150037331 04/17/2020 18.78
001-151-510 UTILITIES 150112027 04/22/2020 8.90
001-151-510 UTILITIES 150112225 04/22/2020 137.93
001-151-510 UTILITIES 49186711 04/22/2020 841.73
001-151-510 UTILITIES 148293046 04/22/2020 522.30
001-151-510 UTILITIES 148293053 04/22/2020 17.77
001-151-510 UTILITIES 150111755 04/24/2020 98.59
001-151-510 UTILITIES 110182680 04/14/2020 191.08
001-151-510 UTILITIES 125482679 04/22/2020 1,060.21
001 PHILLIPS LUMBER & HOME CENTER 204996 05/04/2020 04/28/2020 2443 226.74
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-151-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 10596488 04/22/2020 49.87
001-220-641 BLDG REPAIR SUPPLIES 10595909 04/15/2020 19.20
001-220-643 HARDWARE SUPPLIES 10595980 04/16/2020 83.91

001-220-643 HARDWARE SUPPLIES 10596643 04/23/2020 73.76
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Release date from 05/04/2020 thru 05/04/2020
Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
001 STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE 204997 05/04/2020 04/28/2020 2444 9050420 2,952.77
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-220-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 3443121349 03/21/2020 10.17
001-220-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 3445047944 04/11/2020 995.95
001-200-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 3444601155 04/04/2020 470.84
001-200-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 3445047945 04/11/2020 124.26
001-200-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 3445047946 04/11/2020 475.55
001-166-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 3440925134 02/29/2020 491.34
001-121-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 3444601156 04/04/2020 99.95
001-200-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 3438360132 02/01/2020 284.71
001 SUMMIT FOOD SERVICES LLC 204998 05/04/2020 04/28/2020 2445 7,580.38
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-220-579 FEEDING PRISONERS 2000076175 04/13/2020 7,580.38
001 SUPERIOR TIRE RECAPPERS, INC. 204999 05/04/2020 04/28/2020 2446 320.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-220-680 TIRES 206562 04/16/2020 320.00
001 MONTGOMERY TECHNOLOGY SYSTEMS, LLC 205000 05/04/2020 04/28/2020 2447 649.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-220-641 BLDG REPAIR SUPPLIES P20%00027 02/24/2020 649.00
001 THE CLARION LEDGER 205001 05/04/2020 04/28/2020 2448 111.60
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-103-571 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS CL7053022 04/28/2020 111.60
001-103-571 5/1/20 - 10/31/20 04/28/2020
001 DELTA COMPUTER SYSTEMS, INC. 205002 05/04/2020 04/28/2020 2449 1,430.49
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-103-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES MNHR000447 01/31/2020 210.00
001-103-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES MNHR001510 04/17/2020 210.00
001-121-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES XT100826 04/15/2020 1,010.49
001 TRI-STATE CONSULTING SERVICES, INC. 205003 05/04/2020 04/28/2020 2450 850.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-103-544 WEB/GIS SUPPORT 45-0420W 04/15/2020 850.00
001 INTEGRA REALTY RESOURCES - JACKSON, LLC 205012 0S/04/2020 04/28/2020 2451 2,750.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-100-556 APPRAISAL SERVICES 04/07/2020 2,750.00
001 ENTERGY 205024 05/04/2020 04/28/2020 2452 9050420 10,797.90
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-151-510 UTILITIES 96202650 04/14/2020 83.41
001-151-510 UTILITIES 96202650 04/23/2020 85.05
001-151-510 UTILITIES 88041397 04/14/2020 17.84
001-151-510 UTILITIES 88041397 04/23/2020 18.98
001-200-510 UTILITIES 15766744 04/22/2020 6,368.69
001-220-510 UTILITIES 16082240 04/22/2020 4,167.85
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Release date from 05/04/2020 thru 05/04/2020
Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
001 ENTERGY 205024 05/04/2020 04/28/2020 2452 95050420 10,797.90 (CONTINUED)
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-220-510 UTILITIES 16082992 04/22/2020 56.08
001 GRISHBY INTERPRETING 205025 05/04/2020 04/28/2020 2453 125.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-161-581 INTERPRETER 0001 04/13/2020 125.00
001 METRIX SOLUTIONS, LLC 205043 05/04/2020 04/28/2020 2454 9050420 18,193.30
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-152-919 HP PROBOOK 640 (15) M52960 04/16/2020 200187 17,250.00
001-152-919 8 GB MEMORY MODULE (15) M52960 04/16/2020 200187 768.30
001-152-919 SHIPPING M52960 04/16/2020 175.00
001 SOUTHERN CONNECTION POLICE SUPPLIES, LLC 205046 05/04/2020 04/28/2020 2455 2,519.30
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-220-691 EDGETEC POLO SHIRTS 15003 04/22/2020 200208 2,51%8.30
001 CHARM-TEX, INC. 205048 05/04/2020 04/28/2020 2456 2,531.20
Account Number Description Invoice # Date B.O. Amount
001-220-699 SHAMPOO 4 02 0216843-IN 04/07/2020 200202 1,745.00
001-220-699 DEODORANT 0216843-IN 04/07/2020 200202 399.20
001~-220-699 TOOTHPASTE 0216843-IN 04/07/2020 200202 249.00
001-220-699 TOOTHBRUSH 0216843-IN 04/07/2020 200202 138.00
001 SOUTHERN CONNECTION POLICE SUPPLIES, LLC 205050 05/04/2020 04/28/2020 2457 1,6%6.20
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-220-613 SABRE RED CROSSFIRE 14997 04/22/2020 200214 289.80
001-220-613 PEERLESS HANDCUFFS 14997 04/22/2020 200214 599.80
001-220-613 PEPPER SPRAY CASES 14997 04/22/2020 200214 299.80
001-220-613 ZAK TRAINING HANDCUFFS 14997 04/22/2020 200214 147.00
001-220-613 SABRE INERT SPRAY 14997 04/22/2020 200214 60.00
001-220-613 SINGLE HANDCUFF POUCH 14997 04/22/2020 200214 299.80
001 AXON ENTERPRISE, INC. 205051 05/04/2020 04/28/2020 2458 1,700.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-200-646 TACTICAL PERFORMANCE POWER MAG SI-1652624 04/14/2020 200209 1,700.00
001 ESRI INC 205052 05/04/2020 04/28/2020 2459 9050420 6,650.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-103-544 ARCGIS DESKTOP STANDARD 93762615 01/07/2020 200098 6,650.00
001-103-544 SINGLE LICENSE 01/07/2020
001 ABSOLUTE PRINT SOLUTIONS 205055 05/04/2020 04/28/2020 2460 10,075.50
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-180-607 ELECTION DAY BALLOTS 188994 03/03/2020 200147 9,525.50
001-180-607 MARKING SIMPLE TEST DECK 188994 03/03/2020 200147 450.00
001-180-607 SHIPPING 188994 03/03/2020 100.00
001 METRIX SOLUTIONS, LLC 205056 05/04/2020 04/28/2020 2461 9050420 4,114.57
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-168-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES M53051 04/25/2020 188.25
001-102-919 OTHER MACHINERY & EQUIP M53025 04/25/2020 872.83
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Release date from 05/04/2020 thru 05/04/2020

8

METRIX SOLUTIONS, LLC
Account Number